\ &y O A~
X 4 L i’ T
5 ——— .
“ o ¥ e :
SR "3"» ’

THREE

HORSESHOES
Wine Lt

Enjoy Responsibly
drinkaware.co.uk for the facts




AHZE Wine

Bin Taste 125ml 175ml 250ml
1 1 Aimery Sauvignon Blanc £360 £4.90 £6.60

Vin de Pays d'Oc, France
A grassy dry white wine with good acidity and a crisp finish

2 1 Lyric Pinot Grigio £360 £4.70 £6.30

Venezie, Italy
A really characterful Pinot Grigio with tempting apricot, peach and melon fruit

3 2 Las Ondas Viogner Reserva £360 £4.90 £6.60

Valle Central, Chile
A delicate and scented Viognier that is dry, mid-bodied and crisp on the palate

4 1 Macon-Villages Thomas Bassot

Burgundy, France
A youthful and refreshing Chardonnay that has plenty of yellow plum and butter aromas

5 2 Boomerang Bay Chardonnay

Australia
Clean, balanced and crisp with light citrus and apple character

6 1 Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand
Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidity

7 1 Finca de Oro White Rioja
Spain

Fresh, clean and youthful with attractive apple and peardrop aromas

8 1 Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils
Burgundy, France

75¢l
£19.50

£18.50

£19.50

£24.50

£23.00

£238.50

£22.00

£29.00

Steely and dry with a hint of green in the colour. Like all fine Chablis the fruit is balanced by crisp acidity

Zwié Wine

Bin Taste 125ml 175ml 250ml

9 8 Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush £360 £4.70 £6.30
ltaly
A light and delicate Pink Pinot Grigio that is off dry on the palate

10 6 Bad Eye Deer Zinfandel Rosé £360 £4.70 £6.30
USA

Light and sweet with loads of juicy strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish.
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75cl
£18.50

£18.50

2l Wine

Bin Taste 125ml 175ml 250ml
1 C Aimery Merlot, Vin de Pays d'Oc £3.60 £4.70 £6.30
France

The soft, fruity character of the Merlot grape makes this wine agreeably easy to drink,

12 C Bad Eye Deer Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon £360 £4.70 £6.30

Australia
Gutsy red with juicy red berry fruit and plenty of spice.

18 C Andean Vineyards Malbec £360 £4.90 £6.60

Mendoza, Argentina
A mid bodied and warming red wine that has a good attack of damson and spice aromas

14 C Boomerang Bay Shiraz

Australia
A big and round wine, bursting with ripe berry overtones

15 B Peter & Peter Pinot Noir

Pfalz, Germany
A smooth and delicate wine with cherry and strawberry flavours

16 C Paternina Banda Azul Crianza
Rioja, Spain

A classic Rioja with lots of generous fruit, good acidity and a hint of cinnamon
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Bin Taste 20cl
17 1 Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte £6.50

Treviso, Italy
Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish

18 1 H. Lanvin Brut
France

75cl
£18.50

&£18.50

&£19.50

£23.00

£21.00

£25.00

75cl

&£35.00

Golden in colour with fine bubbles this elegant Champagne is fresh on the nose with a rounded toasty

palate

White Rosé Red
sweet sweet full-bodied
>
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dry easy drinking



