

Enjoy Responsibly drinkaware.co.uk for the facts

White Wine

Bin 1	Tas	te Aimery Sauvignon Blanc Vin de Pays d'Oc, France A grassy dry white wine with good acidity and a crisp finish	125ml £3,60 h	175ml £4.90	250ml £6,60	75cl £19.50
2	1	Lyric Pinot Grigio Venezie, Italy A really characterful Pinot Grigio with tempting apricot, pe	£3.60 each and me	£4.70	£6.30	£18.50
3	2	Las Ondas Viogner Reserva Valle Central, Chile A delicate and scented Viognier that is dry, mid-bodied and	£3,60 I crisp on th	£4.90 e palate	£6.60	£19.50
4	1	Mâcon-Villages Thomas Bassot Burgundy, France A youthful and refreshing Chardonnay that has plenty of y	/ellow plum a	and butter ar	romas	£24.50
5	2	Boomerang Bay Chardonnay Australia Clean, balanced and crisp with light citrus and apple chara	cter			£23.00
6	1	Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidit	У			£23.50
7	1	Finca de Oro White Rioja Spain Fresh, clean and youthful with attractive apple and peardr	op aromas			£22.00
8	1	Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils Burgundy, France Steely and dry with a hint of green in the colour. Like all fir	ne Chablis th	ne fruit is bala	anced by cris	£29.00

Rosé Wine

Bin Taste	125ml	175ml	250ml	75cl
9 3 Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush	£3,60	£4.70	£6.30	£18,50
Italy				
A light and delicate Pink Pinot Grigio that is off dry on the	e palate			
10 6 Bad Eye Deer Zinfandel Rosé USA	£3.60	£4.70	£6.30	£18,50
Light and sweet with loads of juicy strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish.				

 White
 sweet
 Rosé
 sweet
 Red full-bodied

 Image: Control of the control of th

Red Wine

Bin Tas	Bin Taste		175ml	250ml	75cl
11 C	Aimery Merlot, Vin de Pays d'Oc France	£3,60	£4.70	£6.30	£18.50
	The soft, fruity character of the Merlot grape makes this	wine agreea	ably easy to d	drink.	
12 C	Bad Eye Deer Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon Australia Gutsy red with juicy red berry fruit and plenty of spice.	£3.60	£4.70	£6,30	£18.50
13 C	Andean Vineyards Malbec Mendoza, Argentina A mid bodied and warming red wine that has a good attac	£3,60 k of damsor	£4.90 and spice ar	£6,60	£19.50
14 C	Boomerang Bay Shiraz Australia A big and round wine, bursting with ripe berry overtones				£23.00
15 B	Peter & Peter Pinot Noir Pfalz, Germany A smooth and delicate wine with cherry and strawberry fl	lavours			£21.00
16 C	Paternina Banda Azul Crianza Rioja, Spain A classic Rioja with lots of generous fruit, good acidity and	d a hint of ci	nnamon		£25.00

Sparkling and Champagne

Bin Taste	20cl	75cl
17 1 Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte	£6.50	

Treviso, Italy

Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish

18 1 H. Lanvin Brut £35.00

France

Golden in colour with fine bubbles this elegant Champagne is fresh on the nose with a rounded toasty palate

